SPX Hankison HHL, HHS & HHE Series of Heatless
Regenerative Desiccant Dryers
SKU: HHL-HHS-HHE Series
Price: ?0.00
Description
Standard Instrumentation
Left and right tower pressure gauges
Purge pressure gauge

further tune your savings and adapt the system to your environment.
HHE Series: -40°F Dew Point Performance - Pure and Simple
HHE Series presents traditional heatless drying technology. Using a simple timer based controller, these are
designed to deliver maximum value to applications that operate at or near full capacity. Automatic time
controlled bed regeneration cycles offer consistent performance and economy of purchase.
Specifications
Model
Inlet Flow @ 100 psi (6.7
bar)
Inlet / Outlet
Connections
Dimensions (H × W ×
D)
Weight
SCFM nm3/h (in) in (mm) (lb)
HHS/HHL/HHE-40 40 68 1 NPT
46 × 32 × 32
(1168 × 813 × 813)
365
HHS/HHL/HHE-60 60 102 1 NPT
61 × 32 × 32
(1549 × 813 × 813)
445
HHS/HHL/HHE-90 90 153 1 NPT
78 × 32 × 32
(1981 × 813 × 813)
575
HHS/HHL/HHE-115 115 195 1 NPT
54 × 44 × 38
(1372 × 1118 × 965)
685
HHS/HHL/HHE-165 165 280 1 NPT
54 × 44 × 38
(1372 × 1118 × 965)
685
HHS/HHL/HHE-260 260 442 2 NPT
72 × 49 × 38
(1829 × 1245 × 965)
 1010
HHS/HHL/HHE-370 370 629 2 NPT
 63 × 55 × 38
(1600 × 1397 × 965)
1215
HHS/HHL/HHE-450 450 765 2 NPT
71 × 55 × 38
(1803 × 1397 × 965)
1350
HHS/HHL/HHE-590 590 1002 2 NPT
 101 × 50 × 53
(2565 × 1270 × 1346)
 1473
HHS/HHL/HHE-750 750 1274 3 ANSI FLG.
 109 × 51 × 48
(2769 × 1295 × 1219)
2134
HHS/HHL/HHE-930 930 1580 3 ANSI FLG.
 113 × 56 × 56
(2870 × 1422 × 1422)
2414
HHS/HHL/HHE-1130 1130 1920 3 ANSI FLG.
 113 × 59 × 56
(2870 × 1499 × 1422)
2875
HHS/HHL/HHE-1350 1350 2294 3 ANSI FLG.
 118 × 60 × 56
(2997 × 1524 × 1422)
3722
HHS/HHL/HHE-1550 1550 2634 3 ANSI FLG.
 113 × 66 × 56
(2870 × 1676 × 1422)
4167
HHS/HHL/HHE-2100 2100 3568 4 ANSI FLG.
 116 × 73 × 56
(2946 × 1854 × 1422)
4417
HHS/HHL/HHE-3000 3000 5097 4 ANSI FLG.
 122 × 78 × 65
(3099 × 1981 × 1651
 9010
HHS/HHL/HHE-4100